L060000 74682

(Requestor's Name)
(Nequestor a Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
/ \
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AL

Office Use Only



300077887293

**125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00

RECEIVED

OF AUG -3 AM ID: 59

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co		-	•			
SUBJECT: Mark H	Crikorian Soccer Acad	emy				
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ny)			
	of Organization and fee(s) are s	_				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:				
Linda Krik						
	(Name of Person)				450
	(Firm/Company)		70	<u>, 300 .</u> 280 .	٠.
4794 High	ngrove Road			VIII V	06 AL	
		(Address)		2.5 2.5	7	
Tallahass	see, FL 32309			RYC	ω	
		State and Zip Code) ,			٠
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:		TAI C ORIDA	5	-
Linda Krikorian		at (_850)	894-437	2		
(Nam	ne of Person)		& Daytime To	elephone Number)	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enclosed is a check I	for the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	1	\$160.00 F Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status & py	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The same of the sa	my, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	s:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4794 Highgrove Road	4794 Highgrove Road	
Tallahassee, FL 32309	Tallahassee, FL 32309	•
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Linda Krikorian	s of the registered agent are: Name Name	
4794 Highgrove Ro	Dad Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Florida	oad	-
Florida Tallahassee	oad a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32309 ty, State, and Zip	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
moidi maaging momoo	
MGRM	Mark Krikorian
	4794 Highgrove Road
	Tallahassee, FL 32309
MGRM	Linda Krikorian
•	4794 Highgrove Road
	Tallahassee, FL 32309
	S. S.
MGR	Erica Walsh
	25 Bigelow Street
	Cambridge, Ma 02139
MGR	Eric Bell
	426 Grail Court
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32301
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e date of filing: OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL be specific and cannot be more than five business days
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	——————————————————————————————————————
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be	——————————————————————————————————————
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be	——————————————————————————————————————
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	——————————————————————————————————————
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document consideration.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days or or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a	be specific and cannot be more than five business days or or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)